
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 18/04/2019 22:08

Start : 20:30, End : 22:00

1 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:37.255 8 - - 1:37.147

2 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.300 7 0.045 0.045 1:37.300

3 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR 1:37.527 30 0.272 0.227 1:37.088

4 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.740 4 0.485 0.213 1:37.711

5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CBR 1000 1:38.102 7 0.847 0.362 1:37.858

6 FANY GASTRO BMW MOTORRAD- by MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.259 6 1.004 0.157 1:38.185

7 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.352 9 1.097 0.093 1:38.245

8 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.517 35 1.262 0.165 1:38.517

9 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.540 17 1.285 0.023 1:38.176

10 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.696 5 1.441 0.156 1:38.383

11 WEPOL Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.712 31 1.457 0.016 1:38.712

12 GERT56 by GS YUASA SST BMW S1000RR 1:39.288 13 2.033 0.576 1:39.124

13 MOTORS EVENTS SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.289 40 2.034 0.001 1:38.903

14 SC PROJECT PATON REPARTO CORSE SST Honda CBR 1000 1:39.354 9 2.099 0.065 1:39.125

15 WEBIKE TATI TEAM TRICKSTAR EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.544 20 2.289 0.190 1:39.323

16 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.610 7 2.355 0.066 1:39.394

17 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.731 9 2.476 0.121 1:39.543

18 Rac 41 SST Honda CBR 1000 1:39.785 14 2.530 0.054 1:39.758

19 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.970 27 2.715 0.185 1:39.970

20 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.973 25 2.718 0.003 1:39.631

21 GSM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.018 37 2.763 0.045 1:40.002

22 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.037 8 2.782 0.019 1:39.919

23 National Motos EWC Honda CBR 1000 1:40.066 4 2.811 0.029 1:39.581

24 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki YZF-R1 1:40.111 6 2.856 0.045 1:39.853

25 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.145 6 2.890 0.034 1:40.096

26 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.160 7 2.905 0.015 1:40.017

27 MOTO AIN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.165 14 2.910 0.005 1:39.713

28 Team Aviobike SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.172 6 2.917 0.007 1:40.113

29 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.199 37 2.944 0.027 1:40.086

30 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:40.272 8 3.017 0.073 1:39.920

31 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.310 5 3.055 0.038 1:40.310

32 ITeM 17 EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.464 18 3.209 0.154 1:40.418

33 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.562 31 3.307 0.098 1:40.202

34 FGN RACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.699 15 3.444 0.137 1:40.544

35 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.816 9 3.561 0.117 1:40.605

36 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:40.840 9 3.585 0.024 1:40.822

37 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.104 5 3.849 0.264 1:40.809

38 Cottard Motosport SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.178 4 3.923 0.074 1:40.858

39 Slider Endurance SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.220 5 3.965 0.042 1:41.195

40 PITLANE ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.604 16 4.349 0.384 1:41.536

41 Space Moto 37 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.850 7 4.595 0.246 1:41.540

42 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.395 3 5.140 0.545 1:41.903

43 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.456 17 5.201 0.061 1:42.055

44 METISS EXP Metiss 1:42.625 18 5.370 0.169 1:42.344

45 TMC 35 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.832 8 5.577 0.207 1:42.016

46 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.933 18 5.678 0.101 1:42.804

47 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.032 5 5.777 0.099 1:42.459

48 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING SST BMW S1000RR 1:43.390 22 6.135 0.358 1:43.351

49 Dunlop Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.474 8 6.219 0.084 1:43.163

50 SPEEDTEAM72 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.679 8 6.424 0.205 1:43.486

51 Glazik Moto - Sport Passion Endurance EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.927 12 6.672 0.248 1:43.825

52 Mana-au compétition soutient la Ligue contre le ca SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.942 4 6.687 0.015 1:43.596

53 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.299 29 7.044 0.357 1:44.197

54 GIRLS RACING TEAM SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:44.581 4 7.326 0.282 1:44.155

55 BOSSTEAM ENDURANCE SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.983 29 7.728 0.402 1:44.518

56 PLAYERS SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:45.467 3 8.212 0.484 1:44.751

57 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.711 19 8.456 0.244 1:45.352

58 TEAM 202 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:46.315 11 9.060 0.604 1:45.650

59 LCR ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:46.462 21 9.207 0.147 1:45.991
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